
  

114.6

65.2

52.9

9.3
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5.9

Distribution of Loans by Sector, 2017
(US$ million)

Environmental Sustainability
and Disaster Risk Reduction

Power, Energy, Water, and
Sanitation

Transporartion and
communication

Social Infrastructure and
Services

Financial, Business and Other
Services

Agriculture and Rural
Development

11.5

89.6

3.7
76.8

12
5.9

25

5
29.8

0.4

Distribution of Loans by Country, 2017
(US$ million)

Anguilla

Antigua and Barbuda

Barbados

British Virgin Islands

Dominica

Grenada

Jamaica

St. Vincent and the Grenadines

Suriname

Turks and Caicos Islands

The Canadian Trade Commissioner Service has more than 160 offices around the world with 
dedicated officers available to assist you with international trade activities. Specialized assistance is 

available for climate finance. 
 

For information on the Caribbean Development Bank, contact Faheem.NoorAli@international.gc.ca 
 

Source: 
http://www.caribank.org/public
ations-and-resources/annual-
reports 
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http://www.caribank.org/projects/procurement/procurement-notices
http://www.caribank.org/projects/procurement/contract-awards
http://www.caribank.org/uploads/2015/01/150115-Copy-of-Procurement-Thresholds_BMCs.pdf
http://www.caribank.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/05/Guidelines_for_Selection_and_Engagement_of-Consultants_CDB.pdf
http://www.caribank.org/projects/register-of-consultants
http://www.caribank.org/about-cdb/organisation/projects-department/psdu
http://www.caribank.org/wp-content/uploads/2017/02/Lending-policies_Dec2016.pdf
http://www.caribank.org/wp-content/uploads/2017/10/150318-Guidelines-for-Procurement.pdf
http://www.caribank.org/wp-content/uploads/2017/10/150318-Guidelines-for-Procurement.pdf
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http://www.caribank.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/03/BD23_12Rev1TA-Paper_Climate-ResilienceStrategy_FINAL.pdf
https://www.greenclimate.fund/home
http://www.caribank.org/publications/featured-publications/canadian-support-to-the-energy-sector-in-the-caribbean-fund
http://www.caribank.org/publications/featured-publications/canadian-support-to-the-energy-sector-in-the-caribbean-fund
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